
2. Gräfenhainer Steigerlauf
Gräfenhain / 21.07.2012

详细评估
Lange, Ralf
代表: Ohrdruf
编号: 221

线路: 14.60 km
15 km - Strecke Nordic Walking

总时间: 2:16:47
速度: 6.40 km/h

正高差（米）: 398
线路成绩: 19.97
表现分数: 132 点

中途成绩
检查站
开始
Steigerhaus
Finsterbacher Pirschhaus
结束

km 总成绩
0

2.9
8.3

14.6

km 分段
0

2.9
5.4
6.3

时间
10:00
10:28
11:22
12:17

总成绩 时间
00:00
00:28
01:21
02:16

分段 时间
00:00
00:28
00:53
00:55

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


