

2. Gräfenhainer Steigerlauf Gräfenhain / 21.07.2012



Lange, Ralf □□: 2:16:47 □□: Ohrdruf □□: 6.14 km/h

□□: 221

□□: 14.60 km □□□: 19.97

15 km - Strecke Nordic Walking □□□: 132 □

	km 🔲	km □□		000 00	00 00
	0	0	10:00	00:00	00:00
Steigerhaus	2.9	2.9	10:28	00:28	00:28
Finsterbacher Pirschhaus	8.3	5.4	11:22	01:21	00:53
	14.6	6.3	12:17	02:16	00:55

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com